
Duas Fases - ambas ao Cronometro

Art. FEP 274.5.3
Altura: 120 cm

Cavalo FEP
FEP PROPRIETÁRIO

Mocca 12765
Coltaire Z X Stakkobina() 168 Mario Castro Lima

Hoty D' Alme 11696
Alme Yar X Judia() 132 José Cid Tavares

Baileys 115 13767
Blockbuster X La Luna() 198 João Pedro Gomes Barros

Harmony Do Casal 10035
Zuriro (Zurito Do Belmonte) X Primavera Do Belmonte(Quick Van De Breemeersen(Vila Vita Quick Van B.))20696 Merlin, Lda

Hello Santi 11568
Colin Van De Overis X Quasita Z(Quasimodo Z) 723 Tiago Violas Ferreira

K.Libra Da Gandarinha 11995
Eldorado Van De Zeshoek X Lobelia De La Lande() 19923 Carlos Alberto Da Silva Abreu

Gaiata 8466
 X () 85 Nelson Jose De Bessa Neto

Cordobes S ESP
- X -(-) ESP -

Donna 6442
Wittinger Vdl X Sirene(Mermus) 229 Luzia Maria Fernandes Diogo Sereno

Arcado -
- X -(-) - -

Hiphiphip Des Vieux Fours 13456
Coeur De Cachas D.S X Cora() 18923 Miguel Faria Leal

Hfb Caloubet 12344
Calato X Bellize-B() 24983 Claudia Freesz Calmon

Quontender 6736
Quo Vadis I X Malve V() 29748 Idg - Instit. Desenvolv. Guimarães, Unip., Lda

Hhs Noble Cat 10762
 X () 21212 Handgiving S.A.

Uriel De Baguim 2720
Ribamar X Feria Do Zambujeiro() 965 Rui Gonçalo

Dreamful De Macheco ESP Candela Suarez Torres

Rui Manuel De Sousa Gonçalo

Pedro Miguel Cruz Melo

Luis Fernandes

Carlota Alvares Pereira De Tomas Pires

Bernardo Prazeres Carvalho

Sharmini Ratnasingham

Luzia Maria Fernandes Diogo Sereno

Roberto Turnes

Nelson Jose Bessa Neto

Ana Marta Silva Abreu

Bruna Patricia Fernandes Mesquita Carvalho

7 208

6 207

Nicole Freesz Calmon

10 211

9

8 209

1 201 Joao Lopes Castro Lima

2 202 Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

CENTRO HÍPICO DO PORTO E MATOSINHOS

CSN B
Prova B04 - 1,20 m

Ordem de Entrada

P TOE ID P T

1ª Fase 2ª Fase

DETALHES CAVALO
Cavaleiro

11 de fevereiro de 2022

3 203

5 205

4 204

210

214

11 212

15 218

13 215

14 217

12

Dreamful De Macheco ESP
- X -(-) ESP -

Irish Flea Diva 12131
Cobra X Mist Flight() 1222 Rui Luís Barbosa Costa

Ikhenaton 11050
Casada S X Zenata Do Ceto(Remedy) 12921 Ana Rita Ferreira

J'Rouge Parisol 12262
Couleur Rouge X Horeade Dalex() 18913 Sara Tenreiro Portugal

Queens Dancer -
- X -(-) - -

Poupee De Jouet ESP
- X -(-) ESP -

Bogart De Grandcamp 9664
Kannan X Paloma Du Talus(Quidam De Revel) 168 Joao Castro Lima

Goran Van Berkenbroek 10483
Nonstop X Quick Girl Vd Kempenhoeve(Feinschnitt I V D Richter) 132 José Cid Tavares

Baskin Smooth Diamond 14076
Diarado X Clover Tonic() 198 João Carlos Barbot / Luis Filipe Costa

Indira Do Casal 10967
Zurito (Zurito Do Belmonte) X Evita J(Numero Uno) 20696 Ana Alexandra Álvares Oliveira Moreira Pereira

No Limit Ps Z 8274
Nabab De Reve X Altair(Darco) 723 Tiago Violas Ferreira

Neelan Ratnasingham

Andre Filipe Tavares Ferreira

Francisco Maria Rosa Sousa Brandão

Candela Suarez Torres

Luis Fernandes

Carlota Alvares Pereira De Tomas Pires

Luis Filipe Borges Costa

Francisco Fleming De Oliveira

Joao Lopes Castro Lima

Xavier Blanco Torres

19 223 Sara Tenreiro Portugal

17 220

18 222

16 219

23 227

21 225

22 226

20 224

25 229

26 230

24 228


